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199603280001
01251

03/28/1996
09:35:28 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRINDER,
LARRY R

199605150001
58521

05/15/1996
10:58:41 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHEELER,
JEFF S

199605300001
74611

05/30/1996
10:21:55 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FOX,
DOUGLAS C

199607230002
36411

07/23/1996
09:37:02 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND,
WILLIAM

199609050002
91491

09/05/1996
09:17:36 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADSWORTH
OIL CO OF
CLANTON INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE

199609090002
96381

09/09/1996
12:28:24 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STREET,
JAMES C

199601190000
18441

01/19/1996
08:33:24 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:17, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199601190000
18441

01/19/1996
08:33:24 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 53 Lot#:5 Lot:&
Book:17 Pg:53
Desc:17, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199606060001
83291

06/06/1996
09:19:39 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
CARVEL A

199607230002
36381

07/23/1996
09:36:58 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOREY,
WILLIAM
STEPHEN

199608010002
48891

08/01/1996
11:15:18 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHEDD,
ALTON J


