Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199603280001 01251	03/28/1996 09:35:28 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRINDER, LARRY R						
199605150001 58521	05/15/1996 10:58:41 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHEELER, JEFF S						
199605300001 74611	05/30/1996 10:21:55 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FOX, DOUGLAS C						
199607230002 36411	07/23/1996 09:37:02 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND, WILLIAM						
199609050002 91491	09/05/1996 09:17:36 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADSWORTH OIL CO OF CLANTON INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE
199609090002 96381	09/09/1996 12:28:24 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STREET, JAMES C						
199601190000 18441	01/19/1996 08:33:24 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:17, SEE INSTRUMENT
199601190000 18441	01/19/1996 08:33:24 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			17	53		Lot#:5 Lot:& Book:17 Pg:53 Desc:17, SEE INSTRUMENT
199606060001 83291	06/06/1996 09:19:39 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, CARVEL A						
199607230002 36381	07/23/1996 09:36:58 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STOREY, WILLIAM STEPHEN						
199608010002 48891	08/01/1996 11:15:18 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHEDD, ALTON J						